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This book provides information on graduate programs in the United
States and Canada to students and professionals who are interested in
attending post-baccalaureate education in criminology or criminal
justice. The book contains information for each program and includes
both brick-and-mortar and online programs. An introduction and a
section on potential employment options provide context.


